Preistragerliste zur Landesunde 2020

A = Anerkennung fir Gberdurchschnittliche Leistungen

Klasse

Preis

Name, Vorname
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Berg, Immanuel
Meinecke, Isabella
Alashrafov, Teymur
Hilbert, Jorin
Nockemann, Tiago
Selter, Riccarda
Wang, Wentian
Czech, Robert
Dargatz, Tilman
Deisz, Amelie
Klebs, Anika
Lassig, lan Bryn

Li, Elisabeth
Rasek, David
Rother, Emma
Albrecht, Lena
Feldmann, Carl
Fiedler, Jule
Klamroth, Johann
Lungmulf, Kilian
Madler, Madita
Schoén, Helena
Becker, Verena
Hewicker, Hendrik
Konang, Maike
Meier, Simon
Bade, Deniz
Guskova, Oksana
Loginow, Alexander
Metzler, Kilian

Schepers , Tom
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Schroer, Isabel

Weng, Felix

Xu, Kevin Ziyuan
Ahrens, Jan Ole
Hartmann, Simon Aydin
Herwig, Neil

Klaus , Daniel Maximilian
Koster, Anna
Kihlwetter, Simon
Merschen, Niklas
Oberwalleney, Lukas
Sulk, Chiara Lisa
Trautwein, Sarah Finja
Vianden, Toni
Willenbring, Carla
Wou, Lily Ting

Zielke, Marta
Angilletta, Emilia
Arzer, Hannes
Dellmann, Fynn

Emse, Silja

Esau, Simon

Faber, Alexander
Hocht, Samuel Elias
MeiRRner, Jakob
Rautwurm, Aaron
Schleifenbaum, Valerie
Weber, Lukas

Jurges, Owen

Rausch, Lennard
Streun, David

Trebst, Philip

Boke, Clemens

ERer, David

Happe, Julian
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Hentrich, Jakob
Pathe, Florentin
Wirz, Yannick
Janzen, Alice
Kohler, Moritz
Liicke, Linus
Rotenberg, Alexander
Soltyski, Jakub
Wargin, Erik
Wloczyk, Till
Zimmermann, Linus
Kaiser, Constantin
Kreuel, Tobias
Rittmeier, Pia
Rotert, Tom Philipp
Rupieper, Luca
Brun, Henry
Jungbluth, Georg
Leroy, Enya
Liseanu, Alexander
Gocke, Annalena
Hagele, Rahel
Plachetka, Florian
Scheuer, Tim

Song, Yujin
Tuschmann, Aureus
van Thiel, Jonah
Ahlert, Ben
Behrens, Cornelia
Bodemer, Julia
Kahlert, Anna
Markowitz, Elise
Michael, Marit
Petersen, Julia

Theisen, Johannes
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Weinmann, Katharina Sophie

Glisen, Janne
Mann, Boldizsar
Schiller, Florian
Grunewald, Luzia
Plimer, Ruth
Ruhland, Simon

van Sprang, Philipp

Wagener, Reka Amelie

Coenen, Florian
Drees, Jasper
Hauschild, Laslo
Kiss, Maté-Kristof
Guskova, Natalia
Ide, Michael
Richarz, Bjorn
Ricker, Christoph
Vvedenskaia, Mariia
Wang, Chuyang
Untch, Hendrik
Kunat, Thymoteus
Petersen, Annika
Thiem, Alexander
Gurbuz, Ismail
Herrmann, Simon
Lengel, Josh
Thelen, Jonathan
Jenki, Nikolai
Kriimpel, Leander
Reyer, Moritz
Witt, Ole-Samuel
Yang, Alan
Zajonz, Marc
Czech, Konrad

Ohlbach, Julian




11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

A W W W W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DNMNMNDNN P PP DDA PP LW W W N

Vollmecke, Julian Robin
Knop, Nikolaus
Konig, Linus
Lammert, Richard
De Bruyn, Cara
Diedering, Leo
Haufs , Erik

Jeup, Christian
Kaul, Carlo

Nahn, Vincent
RoR, Christian
Shanglin, Yuan
Stirnberg , Fabian
Zhang, Yanchu
Brandt, Lennart
McKeever, Philip
Kober, Sebastian

Lotze, Matthias

Paschmanns, Paul Magnus

Perner, Edgar

Thiele, Annika

Fehr, Tobias

Galbas, Leon Benedikt
Grobe, Benedikt Falk
Gurdon, Constantin
Kollenberg, Joel
Mazgaj, Dominik
Poggemann, Maxim
Poggenburg, Christian
Reinermann, Elisabeth
Schupp, Niklas

Shi, Jinghan

Sicking, Bernhard
Zamaev, Abdurakhman

Busch, Jonas
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Holl, Jakob
Kruger, Luca
Leuchten, Nils
Leyendecker, Piet

Schmitz, Lenny Joe




